

2018年度各月營收

單位：新台幣仟元

月份	本月	上年度同期	增減比率%	本年度累積	上年度累積	增減比率%
一月	411,653	396,691	3.77%	411,653	396,691	3.77%
二月	402,611	454,138	-11.35%	814,263	850,829	-4.30%
三月	409,866	382,983	7.02%	1,224,130	1,233,812	-0.78%
四月	417,375	411,810	1.35%	1,641,504	1,645,622	-0.25%
五月	401,364	431,742	-7.04%	2,042,868	2,077,364	-1.66%
六月	457,955	429,839	6.54%	2,500,822	2,507,203	-0.25%
七月	433,118	464,659	-6.79%	2,933,940	2,971,862	-1.28%
八月	447,051	508,343	-12.06%	3,380,992	3,480,205	-2.85%
九月	403,423	372,093	8.42%	3,784,414	3,852,298	-1.76%
十月	381,422	397,235	-3.98%	4,165,837	4,249,533	-1.97%
十一月	410,674	404,775	1.46%	4,576,510	4,654,308	-1.67%
十二月	377,121	414,466	-9.01%	4,953,632	5,068,774	-2.27%

上述資料均係公司自結數字。